Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BOLLA WP REMOTE
Compact 6, 12, 24 or 120V Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS

	t Operating temperature: -40°C to +40°C
	t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LAMP NO. VOLTAGE OPTIONS
BOL-WP-R
- - -
BOL-WP-R 1 (single)
2 (double)
See Lamp Selection CC (Custom colour mounting plate)
WG (Wireguard)
LAMP SELECTION 6V 24V 120V12V
MR16
LED-MR16
LED-GU10
N/A
5, 7W
N/A
N/A
5, 7W
N/A
50W*
2, 5, 7W
N/A
N/A
N/A
7W
2 2
159 mm
210mm 95 mm
61/4”
81/4” 33/4”
DIMENSIONS
VANDAL
RESISTANT
INDOORWET
NEMA 4X
*single lamp only